
No L 133/46 Official Journal of the European Communities 22. 5 . 87

CORRIGENDA

Corrigendum to Council Regulation (EEC) No 3618/86 of 24 November 1986, amending
Regulation (EEC) No 3331/85 , amending Regulation (EEC) No 950/68 on the Common

Customs Tariff

(Official Journal of the European Communities No L 345 of 8 December 1986)

Page 52, subheading 08.08 F I :
for : 'macrocarpum',
read : 'macrocarpon'.

Page 293, the last entry in the column 'Autonomous rate of duty' :
for : '5,1 ',
read : ' 15'.

Corrigendum to Commission Regulation (EEC) No 1093/87 of 21 April 1987 amending
Regulation (EEC) No 2409/86 as regards the sale of intervention butter at a set price for the

purpose of experimental industrial utilization

(Official Journal of the European Communities No L 106 of 22 April 1987)

On page 16, Article 2, Section 104 reads as follows :
'— destinada a la desnaturalización en el marco de un proyecto industrial experimental —

Reglamento (CEE) n° 2409/86
— bestemt til denaturering som led i et eksperimentelt industriprojekt — forordning (EØF) nr.

2409/86

— Bestimmt zur Denaturierung im Rahmen eines experimentellen Vorhabens in der Industrie
— Verordnung (EWG) Nr. 2409/86

— προοριζόμενο για μετουσίωση στα πλαίσια πειραματικού βιομηχανικού σχεδίου —
κανονισμός (ΕΟΚ) αριθ. 2409/86

— for denaturing in an experimental industrial project — Regulation (EEC) No 2409/86
— destiné à être dénaturé dans le cadre d un projet industriel expérimental — règlement (CEE)

n0 2409/86

— destinato alla denaturazione nel quadro di un progetto industriale sperimentale — regola
mento (CEE) n . 2409/86

— Bestemd om te worden gedenatureerd in het kader van een experimenteel industrieel project
— Verordening (EEG) nr. 2409/86

— Destinada a ser desnaturada no âmbito de um projecto industrial experimental — Regula
mento (CEE) n? 2409/86'


